V1.1
KEY FEATURES
◼ Output Power: 6 kVA – 22.5 kVA
◼ Output Voltage: 0 – 350 V; 0 – 400 V (Optional)
◼ Frequency: DC, 15– 100 Hz; 15 – 1500 Hz
(Optional)
◼ Maximum current increased by 35%
◼ Key component cooling efficiency + 20%

V1.1
RPS-7000 Dimensions
Ordering Information
Accessories list
* Special specifications, please contact the INFINIPOWER Tech. office or your local distributor
About INFINIPOWER
Typical Delivery Items Optional accessories
◼ Regenerative Power System
◼ USB cable (Type A to Type B) (1.5m)
◼ LAN cable CAT5E(2m)
◼ DB25 adapter board (for I/O signal)
◼ Test Report
◼ Certificate of Compliance
◼ Output shorting adapter (for single phase mode)
◼ Parallel cable (Display port) (1.2m)
◼ CAN Bus interface card / CAN Bus cable(1.5m)
◼ GPIB cable(1.5m)
◼ DB25 (male to male) adapter
◼ RPS-7000 series input power cable (3m)
◼ Output voltage calibration fixture(Remote sense cable)
Input
D: Universal AC Input
RPS – 7018 G – D – 0 – 0
Optional Output Frequency
0 : Standard(30 – 150Hz)
1 : HF 30-1000Hz(*) Configuration
S : AC/DC Source
G : Grid Simulator
L : AC/DC Load
B : Grid Simulator + AC/DC Load
Power
012: 12kVA
015: 15kVA
018: 18kVA
Optional Output Voltage
0 : Standard(350 VL-N)
1 : HV 400 VL-N(*)
Series
Regenerative Power System
* Special specifications, please contact the INFINIPOWER Tech. office or your local distributor
Contact: sales@infinipowertech.com
1 GPIB/CAN Optional Card
2 External I/O (AC_ON, FAULT-OUT, Ext-ON/OFF, etc.).
3 Parallel Communication Interface
4 Type-B USB, Network control interface
With 20+ years of R&D expertise in power testing,
INFINIPOWER team delivers industry-leading solutions with
trusted performance, precision, and stability. Backed by
world-class manufacturing and TÜ V certification,
INFINIPOWER empowers customers—powering trust,
driving innovation in the new energy era.
1 2 3 4